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Boat

EFG Mandrake
Signal 8
Ambush
HuaAn
FreeFire
Vineta

Jelik

Elektra
Ramrod

Boat

Mojito

Sell Side Dream
Stella
Lighthorse
Blackjack
Orient Express
Outrageous
Tipsy Easy
Avant Garde
Crystal
Seawolf

Boat

Talkinghead
Dexter Il
Vixen
Gambit
Gearbox
Whiskey Jack
Rampage
Tornado
HTRIP
AmaZe
Intrigue Plus
RB

Andiamo

Boat

ST Happens
Taxi
Calamansi
Moll

Lady Butterfly
Goddess
Madame Kay
Temujin
Spaceship

Sail No

2163
2300
2208
2201
2283
2285
600

2291
2213

Sail No

1281
2298
2138
2333
2121
2108
818

2250
2047
2118
2183

Sail No

1995
1832
1378
1612
2221
2102
1822
2002
2368
2278
300

1030
2119

Sail No

5795
1047
1347
1045
2234
2186
2288
1380
2063

Hebe Haven Yacht Club
Quest Yachting Typhoon Series 2014
Provisional Overall - IRC Division A

IRC R1 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R2 R8 R9
Rating 8 June 6 July 20 July 20 July 2 Aug 17 Aug 17 Aug 23 Aug
1.179 DNC-10 1 1 1 1 4 1 1

1.197 2 2 2 3 DNC-10 2 3 2

1.157 3 8 5 4 2 1 RET-8 3

1.222 1 5 DNF-8 6 3 5 2 4

1.375 DNC-10 3 4 2 4 6 4 55
1.251 4 6 3 5 5 DNF-8 5 55
1.521 DNC-10 DNC-10 RET-8 DNS-8 DNC-10 3 6 7

1.180 DNC-10 4 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10
1.176 DNC-10 7 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10

HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series 2014
Provisional Overall - IRC Division B

IRC' R1 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R2 R8 R9
Rating 8 June 6 July 20 July 20 July 2 Aug 17 Aug 17 Aug 23 Aug
1.097 1 5 2 2 1 3 2 1

1.095 2 1 DNC-12 DNC-12 4 1 4 4

1.097 7 2 1 1 5 DNC-12 DNC-12 3

1.140 3 6 6 DSQ-10 3 5 1 2

1.101 5 3 5 4 6 2 3 6

1.119 6 7 3 3 2 6 6 DNC-12
1.116 4 4 4 5 8 4 5 5

1.122 8 8 9 7 7 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12
1.092 DNC-12 DNC-12 8 6 9 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12
1.108 10 DNC-12 7 8 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12
1.096 9 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12 DNC-12

HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series 2014
Provisional Overall - IRC Division C

IRC} R1 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R2 R8 R9
Rating 8 June 6 July 20 July 20 July 2 Aug 17 Aug 17 Aug 23 Aug
1.029 7 5 3 2 4 1 2 1

1.034 1 2 1 5 3 DNF-11 3 3

1.046 2 4 4 1 5 DNC-14 DNC-14 2

1.020 6 3 5 6 2 3 1 4

1.045 3 6 2 3 1 DNF-11 5 6

1.019 5 1 6 4 DNC-14 2 4 5

1.077 4 8 7 7 7 5 6 DNC-14
1.072 8 7 8 8 10 4 7 7

1.078 DNC-14 11 10 DNS-12 11 6 9 8

1.016 9 9 DNS-12 9 9 DNF-11 10 DNF-10
1.060 10 10 9 10 DNC-14 DNF-11 8 DNC-14
1.006 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 6 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14
1.033 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 8 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14

HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series 2014
Provisional Overall - IRC Division D

IRC R1 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R2 R8 R9
Rating 8 June 6 July 20 July 20 July 2 Aug 17 Aug 17 Aug 23 Aug
0.901 1 1 2 4 3 2 2 1
0.889 3 3 1 2 2 7 1 3
0.984 2 2 3 1 6 1 3 4
0.889 4 DNC-10 4 3 1 5 4 2
0.996 5 5 6 5 7 3 5 5
0.992 6 4 8 6 5 4 7 6
0.889 7 7 5 7 4 DNC-10 DNC-10 DNC-10
0.997 8 6 7 8 9 6 6 7
0.920 DNC-10 8 RET-10 DSQ-10 8 DNC-10 DNC-10 8

Total

20
26
34
34
38.5
41.5
62
74
77

Total

17
40
43
36
34
45
39
75
83
85
93

Total

25
29
46
30
37
41
58
59
81
79
86
104
106

Total

16
22
22
33
41
46
60
57
74

Discard
2 Races

14
13
16
14
16
14
20
20
20

Discard
2 Races

8
24
24
16
12
19
13
24
24
24
24

Discard
2 Races

12
16
28
12
17
20
22
18
26
23
28
28
28

Discard
2 Races

7
10
10
15
13
15
20
17
20

Points

6
13
18
20

22.5
27.5
42
54
57

Points

9
16
19
20
22
26
26
51
59
61
69

Points

13
13
18
18
20
21
36
41
55
56
58
76
78

Points

9
12
12
18
28
31
40
40
54
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Boat

Merlin

Black Magic
Sidewinder

Good Vibrations
Phoenix

Ricochet

Red Herring 1l
Chrisargo

BRACE BRACE BRACE
Fly By Wire

Carter

Freefire Its My Pleasure
Tuco

Boat

Kiasu

Jive - Antonio Franco
Windseeker
Dea ll

Bits & Pieces
Elites 99
JeNe PaBe - Ben Chong
Scintilla

Jazz - Alan Tse
Surfdude
Dolphin Six
Jil Jik

No One Else
Pepper & Salt
Eclipse
Yilong

GA

White Dragon
Gecko

Red Kite
Simplicity
Baby Beluga
Happy Hour
Guerreiro
Ping Pong

TT

La Folia
Ichiban
Adagio

Giant Leap
Barracuda
Golden Delight

Sail No

064
104

2068
057
009
1301
025
813

9889
028
062
069
2197

Sail No

2136
221
1198
1010
1326
1649
2253
2083
220
1345
1166
1036
1698
2092
619
55089
1135
739
3775
2090
1268
6705
1052
7785
1024
2318
10325
6135
1203
2036
2356
539

Hebe Haven Yacht Club
Quest Yachting Typhoon Series 2014
Provisional Overall - SMS Division

SM_S R1 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R2 R8
Rating 8 June 6 July 20 July 20 July 2 Aug 17 Aug 17 Aug
0.806 5 1 1 2 1 4 1

0.806 1 3 2 3 2 2 4

0.806 2 2 3 5 3 3 3

0.806 4 4 6 4 4 5 5

0.806 DNC-14 7 8 7 DNC-14 7 6

0.805 3 8 7 RET-10 DNC-14 6 8

0.806 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 1 2

0.848 7 6 5 6 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14
0.936 6 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 5 DNC-14 DNC-14
0.806 DNC-14 DNC-14 4 1 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14
0.806 DNC-14 DNC-14 9 DNS-10 DNC-14 8 7

0.806 8 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 6 DNC-14 DNC-14
0.736 DNC-14 5 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14 DNC-14

HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series 2014
Provisional Overall - HKPN Division

HKF’N R1 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R2 R8
Rating 8 June 6 July 20 July 20 July 2 Aug 17 Aug 17 Aug
856 10 3 1 2 18 3 16.5

992 8 6 2 3 16 1 12

1079 7 7 3 1 10 14 9

1055 1 15 7 11 5 12 8

870 6 RO-6 21 4 21 4 13

1125 5 14 15 17 1 DNF-22 2

1007 3 1 11 6 15 6 16.5
1026 9 17 8 12 9 15 3

989 4 4 5 7 13 DNF-22 14

842 2 18 10 5 14 2 15

1087 12 2 20 DNS-24 2 17 1

1163 16 11 4 9 6 DNC-33 DNC-33
1066 11 9 13 13 8 10 4

1090 14 10 17 15 17 5 5

1102 DNC-33 13 6 8 DNC-33 7 11

1106 DNC-33 DNC-33 16 18 12 9 7

1057 13 16 12 19 4 16 20

1277 17 21 19 20 20 8 6

1195 19 19 9 16 22 13 10

1030 DNC-33 5 18 10 7 DNC-33 DNC-33
1183 15 20 RET-24 21 19 DNC-33 DNC-33
1167 18 8 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNF-22 19

1126 DNC-33 12 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 11 18

1214 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 11 DNC-33 DNC-33
1190 DNC-33 DNC-33 14 14 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33
922 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 18 21

1141 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 3 DNC-33 DNC-33
1127 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33
1008 RET-22 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33
1120 DNF-22 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33
1049 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33
1100 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33 DNC-33

R9
23 Aug

g oN NP

DNF-9

DNC-14
DNC-14
DNC-14

DNC-14
DNC-14

23 Aug

N O WO

11
17
DNC-33

DNC-33

DNF-24
10

14

15

DNF-24
DNC-33
DNF-24
DNC-33
DNC-33
16

DNC-33
DNF-24
DNC-33
13

DNC-33
DNC-33
DNF-24
DNF-24

Total

16
24
23
38
68
65
76
80
85
89
90
98
103

Total

59.5
55
54
63
80
78

70.5
74
80
83

111
121
101
91

135
138

114

126

132

172

189

199

206

225

226

228

234

244

253

253

255

255

Discard
2 Races

9
11
8
12
28
24
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

Discard
2 Races

34.5
28
24
27
42
39

315
32
36
35
57
66
46
34
66
66
39
41
46
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

Points

7
13
15
26
40
41
48
52
57
61
62
70
75

Points

25
27
30
36
38
39
39
42
44
48
54
55
55
57
69
72
75
85
86
106
123
133
140
159
160
162
168
178
187
187
189
189



